		Os motores de busca de Datasheet de Componentes eletrônicos
    		   Portuguese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

• RoHS Compliant (Standard, “V” Code)
• Sn/Pb Terminations Optional (“T” Code)
HOW TO ORDER
Part number written: L-07C10NJV6T
T
L
W
E/B
T
L
W
E/B
DEVICE
Inductor
L-
SIZE
05 = 0201
07 = 0402
14 = 0603
15 = 0805
07
TYPE
Ceramic
C
VALUE
See Table
10N
TOLERANCE
C = ± 0.2 nH
≤ 1.0 nH
S = ± 0.3 nH
1.0 to 5.6 nH
J = ± 5%
6.8 nH and above
K = ± 10%
3.3 nH and above
J
MARKING
4 = No Marking
6 = Orientation Mark
(0402 Only)
6
TERMINATION
V =
Ni/Sn
T = Ni / SnPb
V
TAPE & REEL
Size Code
Tape